Meilhaus Electronic GmbH
Am Sonnenlicht 2
82239 Alling/Germany
Tel.	 +49 - 81 41 - 52 71-0
Fax	 +49 - 81 41 - 52 71-129
E-Mail	 sales@meilhaus.com
More information in our Web-Shop at  www.meilhaus.com and in our download section.

within 20°C ~ 30°C temperature range. Typical performance excludes test uncertainty.
MEasurement starts with ME. 10 www.meilhaus.de
Ordering Information
Main unit: 4051A-S signal/spectrum analyzer (3Hz4~GHz)
Main unit: 4051B-S signal/spectrum analyzer (3Hz~9GHz)
Main unit: 4051C-S signal/spectrum analyzer (3Hz~13.2GHz)
Main unit: 4051D-S signal/spectrum analyzer (3Hz~18GHz)
Main unit: 4051E-S signal/spectrum analyzer (3Hz~26.5GHz)
No. Description Remarks
1 Power cord Standard tri-prong power cord
2 USB mouse --
3 User manual --
4 Programming manual --
Standard Package
MEasurement starts with ME. 11 www.meilhaus.de
Ordering Information
Options
No. Description Function
4051-H03 IF Output
Output third IF signal, output frequency range is
10MHz ~ 160MHz, step resolution is 1Hz.
4051-H08 Wide Log Detect Output
To output the logarithm wave-detection signal
which can refl ect the input signal level characte-
ristics.
4051-H34-04
4051-H34-09
4051-H34-13
4051-H34-18
4051-H34-26
Low-Noise Preamplifi er
Can select low waveband preamplifi er or   full
waveband preamplifi er. Under full waveband pre-
amplifi er, the analyzer provide above 4GHz fre-
quency band noise optimization path. (Note: the
No. of low waveband preamplifi er is H34-04. The
full waveband preamplifi er should be selected ac-
cording to the frequency upper limit of the main
unit. For instance, the max. frequency of 4051E-S
is 26.5GHz, then the full waveband preamplifi er
H34-26 should be selected).
4051-S04 Phase Noise Measurement
SSB phase noise curves and single-point phase
noise measurement.
4051-H97 Mounting Suit
Handles and accessories for 4051 mounting on
standard racks.
4051-H98 English Options
English panels, user manual, operation inter-
face, and operation system. Power supply: AC
100~240V: 50~60Hz.
4051-H99 Aluminum Transportation Case
High-strength lightweight aluminum transporta-
tion case, with handle and roller, convenient for
transportation.